Labor Day — Wall Catalog

1w

2w

5w

6w

w

8w

9w

10w

11w

12w

13w

14w
15w
16w
17w
18w
19w
20w
21w

22w

23w

24w
25w
26w
27w

28w

29w

(2) Canes & Walking Stick: carved elephant
handle cane; carved and painted walking stick; +
one other

Vintage Clock: tiger w/red jeweled eyes,
copyright 1982, electric

Small Kitchen Wall Cabinet: 8-drawers

Pair of Art Glass Vases: they measure approx. 13
1/2" and 14 1/2" tall

Cane: brass dog head handle

Hawthorne Village HO Scale Train: Farmall,
includes engine, (4) flat cars, (2) box cars, (2)
controller/wall packs, + track

(3) Signed German Scenes: Rothenburg Tauber;
Ernest Geissendorfer, all signed, framed

Merv Corning Limited Edition Color Lithograph:
"Santa Margarita”, number 7/30, signed, framed
and matted (No Shipping, Pick Up Only)

Bob Hasle Limited Edition Print: "Middletown
Summer”, number 131/500, signed, framed and
matted

Gerald Brommer Watercolor: "Giant
Cypress/Mendocina”, no. 973-108-406, signed on
back, framed (No Shipping, Pick Up Only)
Navajo Sand Painting: "Sun and Eagle", signed
on back, framed

Gerald Brommer Watercolor: "Below Ben
Bulben”, no. 69-78-631, signed on back, framed
Don Swann Original Etching: "Baker Chapel, W.
MD College", number 201/300, signed, framed
and matted

Pair Horse Prints: Asian stamps in corners,
framed and matted

Blackpowder Gun: flintlock, Juker Spain, .45 cal.,
SN 173555, (No Shipping, Pick Up Only)

Slaw Board: 3-blade, wooden

Tool Chest: lift top, (6) drawers on inside

Pottery Vase: blue, measures approx. 12" tall
Sleigh Bells: (1) graduated set; both on leather
Jim Lowrey Watercolor: "Farming Country",
signed, framed and matted

Cuckoo Clock: painted front, double birds, some
damage to the fence, has pendulum and weights
Gerald Brommer Watercolor: "Above the Fog",
no. 974-101-1281, signed on back, framed (No
Shipping, Pick Up Only)

Set of (4) Japanese Paintings: "The Four
Seasons of Japan", winter, spring, summer,
autumn, on cloth, possibly silk, framed and
matted (Michikara Hojima, the branch master of
Iwate Prefecture of the Tohoku Portrait Artist
Association)

R.A. Benson Watercolor: signed, framed

Oil on Canvas: signed, framed

Cincinnati Wall Clock: electric, works

Frank Whipple Limited Edition Print; "Tic Tac
Toe", number 117/1000, signed, framed and
matted

(2) Navajo Sand Paintings: "Mother Earth, Father
Sky", signed on back, framed; other signed on
back, framed and matted

Signed Watercolor: framed and matted

30w

31w
32w

33w

34w

35w

36w

37w

38w
39w
40w
41w

42w
43w
44w
45w
46w

47w

48w

49w
50w

51w
52w
53w
54w
55w

56w
57w
58w
59w
60w
61w

62w

63w

Gerald Brommer Watercolor: "Vermont Thicket",
no. 976-009-1485, signed on back, framed
Signed Watercolor: framed and matted

Gerald Brommer Watercolor: "Near
Kennebunkport", framed

Gerald Brommer Watercolor: "Pemaquid Light",
no. 976-062-1538, signed on back, framed

19th Century Marriage Certificate: Melvin Senger
& Carrie M. Krider, Waynesboro, March 12, 1895,
large gold frame, some discoloration, some minor
chips on frame (No Shipping, Pick Up Only)
Charles Kinghan Watercolor: "Rockport Pier",
signed, framed

Charles Kinghan Watercolor: "Back of Virginia
City", signed, framed

Texas Longhorns Cattle Horns: approx. 78" long,
finish to horns has cracking, leather center has
cracking (No Shipping, Pick Up Only)

Quilt: some minor staining/discoloration

Quilt: some minor staining/discoloration

Quilt: some minor staining/discoloration

Quilt: dresden plate pattern, some minor
staining/discoloration

Quilt: dresden plate pattern

Quilt: double wedding band pattern

Coverlet: black & cream

Quilt: some minor staining/discoloration

Pastel Drawing: signed Thomas B. Craig, framed
and matted

Landis Brendt Whitsel Limited Edition: Acacia
Lodge in Waynesboro, number 15/200, signed,
framed and matted

Len Martin Limited Edition Print: "Florida Scrub
Jays", number 226/600, signed, framed and
matted

Brass Kettle & Heater: decorated

(4) Copper Coal Skuttles: various shapes and
sizes, all have blue delft handles, (3) are
dovetailed

RRPC Vase: blue

Longaberger Pie Basket: w/riser

Copper Tub: has some wear and small dents
Longaberger Basket: w/protector

Copper Pan: double handled, large, brass
handles

Radio Shack R/C Chrysler Prowler: in original
box

Brass Bucket: cast iron swing handle

Radio Shack R/C '67 Impala: in original box

(3) Glass Vases: (2) amber; (1) blue

(4) Longaberger Baskets: medium berry,
w/protector, and garter; snowflake basket, 1997,
combo; sage booking; + (1) other

Dietz Blizzard Lantern: No.2, clear globe, some
surface rust

Sleeping Beauty Castle Playset: has castle and
(21) pieces, in original box, box has been opened
and resealed, some damage to plastic window
The Sparkler Pom-Pom Christmas Tree:
aluminum, Star Brand Co., 4' tall, (52) branches,
wj/original box & paper sleeves for branches



64w

65w
66w
67w
68w

69w
70w
71w
72w
73w
74w
75w
76w

Wall Clock: glass door and sides, key and
pendulum

Wall Clock: beveled glass door

Kitchen Clock: porcelain face, key

Wall Clock: carved case, pendulum

Wall Clock: painted front, some paint flaking,
glass front door

Wall Clock: Waterbury, pendulum and key
Wall Clock: beveled glass door

Wall Clock: beveled glass door

Wall Clock: glass door and sides

Wall Clock: glass door and sides

Quilt: some minor staining/discoloration
Wall Clock: beveled glass door

Oil on Board: farm scene, signed B. Powell '99,
framed



