	r Day – Wall Catalog	30w	Gerald Brommer Watercolor: "Vermont Thicket",
1w	(2) Canes & Walking Stick: carved elephant	0.4	no. 976-009-1485, signed on back, framed
_	handle cane; carved and painted walking stick; +	31w	Signed Watercolor: framed and matted
	one other	32w	Gerald Brommer Watercolor: "Near
2w	Vintage Clock: tiger w/red jeweled eyes,	00	Kennebunkport", framed
	copyright 1982, electric	33w	Gerald Brommer Watercolor: "Pemaquid Light",
3w	Small Kitchen Wall Cabinet: 8-drawers		no. 976-062-1538, signed on back, framed
4w	Pair of Art Glass Vases: they measure approx. 13	34w	19th Century Marriage Certificate: Melvin Senger
	1/2" and 14 1/2" tall		& Carrie M. Krider, Waynesboro, March 12, 1895,
5w	Cane: brass dog head handle		large gold frame, some discoloration, some minor
6w	Hawthorne Village HO Scale Train: Farmall,	0.5	chips on frame (No Shipping, Pick Up Only)
	includes engine, (4) flat cars, (2) box cars, (2)	35w	Charles Kinghan Watercolor: "Rockport Pier",
	controller/wall packs, + track	0.0	signed, framed
7w	(3) Signed German Scenes: Rothenburg Tauber;	36w	Charles Kinghan Watercolor: "Back of Virginia
	Ernest Geissendorfer, all signed, framed		City", signed, framed
8w	Merv Corning Limited Edition Color Lithograph:	37w	Texas Longhorns Cattle Horns: approx. 78" long,
	"Santa Margarita", number 7/30, signed, framed		finish to horns has cracking, leather center has
_	and matted (No Shipping, Pick Up Only)		cracking (No Shipping, Pick Up Only)
9w	Bob Hasle Limited Edition Print: "Middletown	38w	Quilt: some minor staining/discoloration
	Summer", number 131/500, signed, framed and	39w	Quilt: some minor staining/discoloration
	matted	40w	Quilt: some minor staining/discoloration
10w	Gerald Brommer Watercolor: "Giant	41w	Quilt: dresden plate pattern, some minor
	Cypress/Mendocina", no. 973-108-406, signed on		staining/discoloration
	back, framed (No Shipping, Pick Up Only)	42w	Quilt: dresden plate pattern
11w	Navajo Sand Painting: "Sun and Eagle", signed	43w	Quilt: double wedding band pattern
	on back, framed	44w	Coverlet: black & cream
12w	Gerald Brommer Watercolor: "Below Ben	45w	Quilt: some minor staining/discoloration
	Bulben", no. 69-78-631, signed on back, framed	46w	Pastel Drawing: signed Thomas B. Craig, framed
13w	Don Swann Original Etching: "Baker Chapel, W.		and matted
14w	MD College", number 201/300, signed, framed	47w	Landis Brendt Whitsel Limited Edition: Acacia
	and matted		Lodge in Waynesboro, number 15/200, signed,
	Pair Horse Prints: Asian stamps in corners,		framed and matted
	framed and matted	48w	Len Martin Limited Edition Print: "Florida Scrub
15w	Blackpowder Gun: flintlock, Juker Spain, .45 cal.,		Jays", number 226/600, signed, framed and
	SN 173555, (No Shipping, Pick Up Only)		matted
16w	Slaw Board: 3-blade, wooden	49w	Brass Kettle & Heater: decorated
17w	Tool Chest: lift top, (6) drawers on inside	50w	(4) Copper Coal Skuttles: various shapes and
18w	Pottery Vase: blue, measures approx. 12" tall		sizes, all have blue delft handles, (3) are
19w	Sleigh Bells: (1) graduated set; both on leather		dovetailed
20w	Jim Lowrey Watercolor: "Farming Country",	51w	RRPC Vase: blue
	signed, framed and matted	52w	Longaberger Pie Basket: w/riser
21w	Cuckoo Clock: painted front, double birds, some	53w	Copper Tub: has some wear and small dents
	damage to the fence, has pendulum and weights	54w	Longaberger Basket: w/protector
22w	Gerald Brommer Watercolor: "Above the Fog",	55w	Copper Pan: double handled, large, brass
	no. 974-101-1281, signed on back, framed (No		handles
	Shipping, Pick Up Only)	56w	Radio Shack R/C Chrysler Prowler: in original
23w	Set of (4) Japanese Paintings: "The Four		box
	Seasons of Japan", winter, spring, summer,	57w	Brass Bucket: cast iron swing handle
	autumn, on cloth, possibly silk, framed and	58w	Radio Shack R/C '67 Impala: in original box
	matted (Michikara Hojima, the branch master of	59w	(3) Glass Vases: (2) amber; (1) blue
	Iwate Prefecture of the Tohoku Portrait Artist	60w	(4) Longaberger Baskets: medium berry,
	Association)		w/protector, and garter; snowflake basket, 1997,
24w	R.A. Benson Watercolor: signed, framed		combo; sage booking; + (1) other
25w	Oil on Canvas: signed, framed	61w	Dietz Blizzard Lantern: No.2, clear globe, some
2614	Cincippati Wall Clock: alactric works		surface rust

27w Frank Whipple Limited Edition Print: "Tic Tac 62w Sleeping Beauty Castle Playset: has castle and Toe", number 117/1000, signed, framed and (21) pieces, in original box, box has been opened matted and resealed, some damage to plastic window 28w (2) Navajo Sand Paintings: "Mother Earth, Father 63w The Sparkler Pom-Pom Christmas Tree: Sky", signed on back, framed; other signed on

26w

29w

Cincinnati Wall Clock: electric, works

Signed Watercolor: framed and matted

back, framed and matted

aluminum, Star Brand Co., 4' tall, (52) branches, w/original box & paper sleeves for branches

surface rust

64w	Wall Clock: glass door and sides, key and pendulum
65w	Wall Clock: beveled glass door
66w	Kitchen Clock: porcelain face, key
67w	Wall Clock: carved case, pendulum
68w	Wall Clock: painted front, some paint flaking,
	glass front door
69w	Wall Clock: Waterbury, pendulum and key
70w	Wall Clock: beveled glass door
71w	Wall Clock: beveled glass door
72w	Wall Clock: glass door and sides
73w	Wall Clock: glass door and sides
74w	Quilt: some minor staining/discoloration
75w	Wall Clock: beveled glass door
76w	Oil on Board: farm scene, signed B. Powell '99,

framed